
Pos 

HOBBY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

DNF 

Num. 

245 
251 
387 
258 
775 
137 
77 

236 
35 

416 
295 
202 
310 
54 

811 
337 
343 
818 
289 
917 
307 
980 
17 

484 
569 
243 
845 
199 
439 

Nome 

TOLLARI CHRISTIAN 
BASCHIERI LUCA 
CANETTI ROCCO 
PALMIERI LORENZO 
MARIANI ALEX 
MUSSI LORENZO 
POLI ANDREA 
PECORARI MATTIA 
PAZZI NICOLAS 
COVILI FEDERICO 
ADORNI GIOVANNI 
GOVI FILIPPO 
PUCCINI MICHELE 
MAGGIALI LUCA 
PAGLIALONGA MASSIMO 
GHERRI DAVIDE 
PARROTTA GIUSEPPE 
BOSCHINI NIO 
BOCCALETTI ALEX 
ALTOMARE ALFONSO 
BAZZANI MARCELLO 
FIACCADORI MARCO 
COLONIALI JONATHAN 
RUGGERI CLAUDIO 
POGGIOLI CRISTIAN 
TORRI GIANLUCA 
PAGANINI MATTEO 
MEDICI LUCA 
GENERALI GIUSEPPE 

Classe 

HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 
HOBBY 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

337 
336 
335 
334 
333 
307 
298 
293 
291 
289 
287 
284 
275 
273 
272 
270 
268 
265 
264 
263 
255 
255 
252 
249 
247 
152 
131 
125 

0 

M1.  

170 
163 
165 
166 
164 
153 
145 
147 
143 
150 
144 
140 
137 
132 
136 
141 
134 
133 
129 
130 
127 
128 
126 
125 
124 
152 

0 
0 
0 

M2.  

167 
173 
170 
168 
169 
154 
153 
146 
148 
139 
143 
144 
138 
141 
136 
129 
134 
132 
135 
133 
128 
127 
126 
124 
123 

0 
131 
125 

0 

Club 

ASD MOTO CLUB CROSTOLO 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
BAZZANO ASD 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
SCUDERIA LARINI CORSE ASD 
APEX MOTO ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
FM RACING TEAM 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
NEWENZA 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
ASD MOTO CLUB FIVE 
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
MC RAM RACING TEAM ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
FUTURO FUORISTRADA ASD 
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Pos 

AMA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

DNF 

Num. 

705 
92 

218 
48 

192 
291 
558 
93 

688 
718 
220 
193 
125 
989 
820 
622 
187 
483 
117 
69 

Nome 

BARGIACCHI MATTEO 
GUIDETTI ANDREA 
BAFFE' MANUELE 
GIAQUINTO GIUSEPPE 
CASSANELLI FABIO 
GAVELLI MATTEO 
ZORRA MATTEO 
CAMATTI NICOLA 
VEZZOSI DENIS 
SECCHI NICOLO' 
STURARO LORENZO 
MEDICI DAVIDE 
PEROTTI NICOLAS 
GIANNUZZI FABRIZIO 
CREDI FRANCESCO 
GOTTARDI DAVIDE 
PALLADINI ROBERT 
TENCA MATTEO 
SANTORO MATTIA 
DEMALDE' ROBERTO 

Classe 

AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

362 
355 
354 
352 
344 
342 
312 
308 
306 
303 
303 
298 
298 
296 
282 
281 
272 
261 
171 

0 

M1.  

181 
177 
178 
173 
169 
168 
157 
151 
155 
154 
158 
146 
148 
149 
142 
139 
135 
131 

0 
0 

M2.  

181 
178 
176 
179 
175 
174 
155 
157 
151 
149 
145 
152 
150 
147 
140 
142 
137 
130 
171 

0 

Club 

ALBINEA SRL MC 
APEX MOTO ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN PIETRO TE
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
CM TEAM ASD 
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
APEX MOTO ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
ASD MOTOCROSS VIADANA 
N.R.G. TEAM ASD 
CM TEAM ASD 
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Pos 

ESP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

Num. 

611 
146 
333 
218 
415 
54 
83 

293 
977 
830 
375 
99 

Nome 

PETRAZZOLI SIMONE 
RICCI MATTEO 
CACCHI GIANNI 
CARDINALI ALESSIO 
BENASSI LUCA 
TORRI ALESSANDRO 
PILATO ANDREA 
BALLADINI JACOPO 
LEANDRI ALBERTO 
LIVERANI MATTIA 
VALBONESI LUCA 
MARCANZIN NICHOLAS 

Classe 

ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

385 
373 
369 
364 
344 
320 
318 
314 
294 
190 
175 

0 

M1.  

191 
188 
183 
174 
172 
160 
159 
156 
138 
190 
175 

0 

M2.  

194 
185 
186 
190 
172 
160 
159 
158 
156 

0 
0 
0 

Club 

KAIJU RACING TEAM ASSOCIAZIONE
BAZZANO ASD 
RPM ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
SPORT MOTOCLUB UISP CARPI ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
BEST FORM ASD 
CROSS PARK 58 S.S.D. A R.L. 
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Pos 

AGO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DNF 

Num. 

52 
187 
147 
86 

518 
724 
450 
89 

11* 
27 
54 

472 
932 

5 
453 
944 
933 
733 
28 

545 
921 

Nome 

FOLLI NICOLO' 
GIORDANO FRANCESCO 
FERRARI FEDERICO 
CAVALLINI OMAR 
GALLONI GIANMARIA 
CANTERGIANI CRISTIAN 
FOSSI ANDREA 
BUDA MATTIA 
GAMBAROTTI DANNY 
ALDINI MARCO 
PETRINI NICOLAS 
TAGLIATINI ANDREA 
ARTONI MATTEO 
PETRINI ALEX 
BENNI MATTIA 
RONCHINI MASSIMO 
MUSSI ALBERTO 
IMOLESI ANDREA 
VEZZANI GIOVANNI 
CAMPORESI MARCO 
MANUPPIELLO LORENZO 

Classe 

AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 
AGO 

Cilindrata 

MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 
MX2 

i totali 

400 
397 
397 
394 
392 
388 
388 
380 
378 
378 
376 
371 
365 
362 
356 
351 
348 
194 
187 
179 

0 

M1.  

200 
198 
199 
197 
196 
193 
195 
192 
186 
189 
185 
184 
182 
180 
176 
167 
171 
194 
187 
179 

0 

M2.  

200 
199 
198 
197 
196 
195 
193 
188 
192 
189 
191 
187 
183 
182 
180 
184 
177 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Club 

ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
SPORT MOTOCLUB UISP CARPI ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 
KAIJU RACING TEAM ASSOCIAZIONE
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
SBF RACING TEAM ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
MC CREMONA ASD 
43020 MX RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 
DLC DREAM TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTO CLUB FIVE 
MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 
MODENESE ASSOCIAZIONE MOTOCI
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
CM TEAM ASD 
MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 
TEAM VERTIGO ASD 
MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTEL SAN PIETRO TE
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